

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

 $\underline{\text{FINANCIAL STATEMENT}}$ FOR: YSWS - JUNGLE 2025-02-01 to 2025-02-28

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-02-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2025-02-04	TRANSFER FROM HACK CLUB HQ	txn_V0HZwoq	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
2025-02-05	Merchant Finder	txn_K9H4Nno	-\$0.01	\$1,499.99
2025-02-11	Grant to Cosmin	txn_EyHY8Y7	-\$0.01	\$1,499.98
2025-02-13	Grant to Cosmin	$txn_0eHQEql$	-\$0.01	\$1,499.97
2025-02-13	Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Cosmin	txn_a8HzPax	\$0.01	\$1,499.98
2025-02-13	Grant to Cosmin	txn_GkH8qrW	-\$0.01	\$1,499.97
2025-02-13	Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Cosmin	txn_R2HaJka	\$0.01	\$1,499.98
2025-02-13	Grant to Rishabh	txn_d7Hr25E	-\$16.40	\$1,483.58
2025-02-13	Grant to Juanes	txn_wNH2Zxw	-\$23.30	\$1,460.28
2025-02-13	Grant to mannireis	txn_66HyLpo	-\$17.20	\$1,443.08
2025-02-23	Grant to Maximilian Zhu	txn_evHJGxv	-\$20.10	\$1,422.98
2025-02-26	Testing Funds	txn_78HoZ5Y	\$0.01	\$1,422.99
	WITHDRAWN: \$77.04. DEPOSITED: \$1,500.03.			\$1,422.99

YSWS - Jungle is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from YSWS - Jungle's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.